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Ranglisten



Bezirksschützenverband Lenzburg
Jugendschützenwettschiessen 6. / 16. Juni 2012

Schiessplatz Othmarsingen 2 von 3

Rang Sektion Total

1 FSV Holderbank 1 258
Gütiger Patrick 91
Sievers Viola 87
Jankov Ivan 80

2 SG Seon 1 255
Rupflin Oliver 81
Suter Dominic 88
Wyser Florian 86

3 SG Hendschiken 2 234
Sidler Marco 85
Vale Sandro 73
Hurter Fabian 76

4 SG Seon 2 217
Arnold Gil 66
Gloor Patrick 68
Strazzarino Lukas 83

5 FSV Holderbank 2 212
Colombi Luca 85
Deubelbeiss Robin 61
Rodrigues Luis Miguel 66

6 FSV Hendschiken 1 196
Zobrist Cynthia 59
Boillod Just in Lee 64
Zobrist Murielle 73

Gruppenrangliste



Bezirksschützenverband Lenzburg
Jugendschützenwettschiessen 6. / 16. Juni 2012

Schiessplatz Othmarsingen 3 von 3

Rang Name Vorname Jg. Sektion Resultat Kranzabzeichen

1 Gütiger Patrick 1999 FSV Holderbank 91 1

2 Suter Dominic 1997 SG Seon 88 1

3 Sievers Viola 1996 FSV Holderbank 87 1

4 Wyser Florian 1996 SG Seon 86 1

5 Sidler Marco 1996 SG Hendschiken 85 1
Colombi Luca 1999 FSV Holderbank 85 1

7 Strazzarino Lukas 1996 SG Seon 83 1

8 Rupflin Oliver 1998 SG Seon 81 1

9 Jankov Ivan 1996 FSV Holderbank 80 1

10 Hurter Fabian 1998 SG Hendschiken 76

11 Zobrist Murielle 2000 SG Hendschiken 73
Vale Sandro 1999 SG Hendschiken 73

13 Gloor Patrick 1996 SG Seon 68

14 Rodrigues Luis Miguel 2000 FSV Holderbank 66
Arnold Gil 1998 SG Seon 66

16 Deiss Robin 1997 FSV Holderbank 65

17 Boillod Just in Lee 1999 SG Hendschiken 64

18 Deubelbeiss Robin 2000 FSV Holderbank 61

19 Zobrist Cynthia 1998 SG Hendschiken 59

20 Zobrist Sven 1999 SG Hendschiken 54

Einzelrangliste Jugendschützen


